UCEN HOSTELS

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGERCOIL
(A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI)
NAGERCOIL 629 004

Hostel Fees Structure for the odd semester 2022-23

All the 11, III & IV year student inmates are directed to pay their
odd semester Hostel Fees amount of Rs.17,800/- (Rupees Seventeen
Thousand and Eight Hundred Only) and Mess Fees advance amount of
Rs.12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Only) through IOBPAY online
on or before 08.08.2022 and the link for fees payment will be activated
01.08.2022 onwards.

Executive Warden
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Institution Name

Payment Type

Reg No *

Student Name *
Year Of Study *
Branch *

Semester *

Fee Period *

Room Rent Amount (Rs.) *

Water Charges Amount (Rs.) *

Penalty Amount (Rs.) *

Contact No *
Email Id *

Date of Birth/Incorporation *

Admission Fees Amount (Rs.) *

Appliance and Amenities Fund Amount (Rs.) *

Electricity Charges Amount (Rs.) *

Establishment Charges Amount (Rs.) *

Enter the text as shown in image *

UNIVERSITY COE,KONAM,NAGERCOIL

UNIVERSITY COE,KONAM,NAGERCOIL
HOSTEL FEES

Note : Please enter Reg No. Other details will be auto populated based on the Reg No.

STUDENT DETAILS

FEES DETAILS

OTHER DETAILS (Needed for Re-printing Receipt)
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Pay

Confirmation

UNIVERSITY COE,KONAM,NAGERCOIL

Institution Name

Payment Type

Reg No

Student Name

Year Of Study

Branch

Semester

Fee Period

Admission Fees Amount (Rs.)

Appliance and Amenities Fund Amount
(Rs.)

Room Rent Amount (Rs.)

Electricity Charges Amount (Rs.)
Water Charges Amount (Rs.)
Establishment Charges Amount (Rs.)
Penalty Amount (Rs.)

Date of Birth/Incorporation

Contact No

Email Id

Total Amount (Rs.)

UNIVERSITY COE,KONAM,NAGERCOIL
HOSTEL FEES

962821103044

Mohammed Ibrahim A

II

CIVIL

111

2022-23

500.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

500.00

15,000.00

0.00

05-12-2003

7449107287
ibrahimmilan2003@gmail.com

17,800.00

[

Please choose a payment mode

|| Charges

|

| @108 Net Banking

|[TO BE CONFIGURED

O NET BANKING / DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS

next screen

Variable - Exact Charges will be displayed on

Bg :::I:‘FLINE (CASH/TRANSFER) through any I0B [oc 50 + GST

| ONEFT/RTGS

|INIL
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